
LOT 24 EMERALD COVE S/D PHS 2.

WD 1077-802, WD 1147-153, WD 136

HOLLINGSWORTH ZACHARY M/HOLLINGSWORTH EMILEE S
243 SW WOODLEAF CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02438-124

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

33316.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

03/20/2026 robin 0.55 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

288,350
9,700
35,000

333,050
0

333,050
HX HB 51,411

281,639
333,050

0

336,023

1502/114 11/01/2023 WD Q I 01 403,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HALL ERNEST J

HOLLINGSWORTH ZACHA

1480/1748 12/05/2022 WD Q I 01 355,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL CRAPPS FAMILY 

HALL ERNEST J
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000046499 Screen Enclosure 12,031 02/10/2023

000042578 New Residential C 150,000 08/18/2021

2024HX Base Yr

243 SW WOODLEAF CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,138 124.1460 139.04 297,268 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1732

BAS 1,732 100 2023 1,732 233,592

FGR 484 55 2023 266 35,875

FOP 116 30 2023 35 4,720

FSP 176 40 2023 70 9,441

FSP 88 40 2024 35 4,720

2,596 2,138 288,350

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=80,20] S33 E12 S8 E20 N8 E8 N9 E22 N22 W28
S8 W22 N8 N2 W12 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=120,44] S9 S13 E22 N22 W22 $
FSP=[YR=2024;ORIG=92,18] S4 E22 N4 W22 $
FSP=[YR=2023;ORIG=92,22] S8 E22 N8 W22 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=92,61] S5 E12 S2 E8 N7 W20 $
.
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1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,200.00 5,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 5,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,500.00 4,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 4,500

9,700

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


